
8.—3 110

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC WOUKS—continued.

Item
1879-80.

21

SECTIONS—continued.
VOTE No. 58—continued.
Picton Section—

Maintenance of Way—I Foreman at 70/ per week
4 Gangers at 7/6 per dap
II Platelayers at 6/6 per day ... ...Locomotive Stunning—1 Driver at 12/6 per day ...
1Fireman at 9/ per day
1 Cleaner at 7/ per day
1 Smith at 11/ per day

Traffic—
2 Stalionmastera at £150 per annum
1 Ticket Collector
1 Guard at 57/ per week
2 Porters at 49/ p?r week ... ,,|

General Charges—1 Manager
Contingencies

Wharf—
1 Clerk
Labour

M1 (i<

182 0 0
468 0 0

1,118 19 C

£ B. d. £ s. d.

226 4 6
163 16 0
109 4 0
171 12 0
300 0 0
75 0 0

145 13 0
254 16 0

635,005 17 1

400 0 0
150 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0

Total of Eailways
Less amount of reduction in Committee

of Supply

3,965 5 0

662,780 17 0

27,774 19 11

Total—Vote No. 58 ...

1
2
8
4
5
G

AECHITECT'S OFFICE
VOTE No. 59.

Chief Draftsman (Architect) ...
Assistant
Accountant ...
Cadet to Draftsmen... ...Clerk to Accountant ...Out-door Inspector...

450
325
375
40

150
200

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

1,540 0 0Totai—Vote No. 59 ...

GOVEENMENT DOMAINS.
VOTE No. 60.

GOVEBNMENT DOMAINS—
Gardeners and Labourers, Wellington and

Auckland
Contingencies

1,191 4 0

1

2
991 4 0
200 0 0

Totai—Vote No. 60 ...


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

