## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS X.—M	INISTER	OF PUBI		VORKS	80	ont	inued.		
Item.	-			1879–80.						
	· •••• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•						·····	<u></u>	
					£	s.	d.	£	<b>s</b> .	d.
	SECTIO	NS—continu	ed.							
	VOTE No. 58-contin	ued.								
21	PICTON SECTION				1					
	Maintenance of Way- 1 Foreman at 70/				1.00	~				
	4 Gangers at $7/6$	per week	•••	•••	182 468	0	0			
	11 Platelayers at 6	6 per day	•••	•••	1,118	-	6			
	Locomotive Running- 1 Driver at 12/6 p	 on dar					_			
	$\begin{array}{c c} 1 & \text{Differ at } 12/6 \\ 1 & \text{Fireman at } 9/p \end{array}$	er day er dav	***	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 226 \\ 163 \end{array}$	4 16	6 0			
	1 Cleaner at 7/ per	r day	•••	•••	109		0			
	1 Smith at 11/ per	day	•••		171	_	Õ			
	<i>Traffic</i>	+ £150				~	_			
	2 Stationmasters a 1 Ticket Collector	r æren ber i	annum	•••	300 5	0	0			
	1 Guard at 57/pe	r week	•••	•••	145	-	0			
	<b>2</b> Porters at 49/ p	er week	•••	•••	254		Õ			
	General Charges					~				
	Contingencies		•••	•••	400 <b>150</b>	0	0			
	Wharf—		•••	•••	100	U	0			
	1 Clerk		•••	•••	100	0	0			
	Labour		•••	•••	100	0	0			
					3,965	5	0			
	Total of Railways Less amount of reduction in Committee of Supply TOTAL-VOTE NO. 58					17	0			
						19	11			
										_
		10TAL V 0	re 100.58	•••		••		635,005	17	Ŧ
	ARCHITECT'S OFFICE.						1			
_	<b>VOTE</b> No. 59.									
$\begin{array}{c} 1\\2\end{array}$	Chief Draftsman ( Assistant	Architect)	•••		450	-	0			
$\frac{2}{3}$	Accountant	•••	•••	•••	325 375	0 0	0 0			
4	Cadet to Draftsmer	1	***	•••	40	0	0			
5	Clerk to Accountan	at	•••		150	ŏ	ŏ			
6	Out-door Inspector	•••	•••	•••	200	0	0			
	- 1	Fotal—Vor	re No. 59				_	1,540	0	0
	GOVERNME VOTE No. 60.	ENT DOM.	AINS.							
	GOVERNMENT DOMAT	NS-								
1	Gardeners and La	bourers, W	ellington	and						
2	Auckland Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	<b>991</b>		0			
4	Contingencies	•••	•••	•••	200	0	0			
	!	Γοται	re No. 60					1,191	A.	0
l								1,191	<b>4</b>	V

## CLASS X.-MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued